Fee Schedule 2025 (VIC)

ITFE

intowork

. Total Government Contribution* | Total Government Contribution* L
Course Details . Tuition Fee Total Fees payable
Metro Regional

Govt Funded

Non- Non- Enrolment Fee- BIETEBRE Govt Funded First Nations
Course . Course Traineeship/ . . Traineeship/ . . Government Govt Funded 5 Students Full Fee for Service
Code R R Currency | Apprenticeship Tramee.shlp/. Apprenticeship Tramee.shlp/. it Funded Students Students SIS thh (Aboriginal/ Students
Apprenticeship Apprenticeship | Funded Students with Concession Concession Torres Strait
Islander)

BSB41419 |Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety Current $3,150 $3,150 $3,150 $3,150 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,800.00
BSB50420 |Diploma of Leadership and Management Current - $2,380 - $2,380 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $4,400.00
CHC30121 |Certificate Ill in Early Childhood Education and Care Current $5,358 $5,358 $8,235 $8,235 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,650.00
CHC32015 |Certificate Ill in Community Services Current $2,503 $2,503 $3,848 $3,848 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,800.00
CHC33021 |Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Ageing) Current $5,324 $5,324 $8,190 $8,190 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,800.00
CHC33021 |Certificate Ill in Individual Support (Disability) Current $5,441 $5,441 $8,370 $8,370 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,800.00
CHC50121 |Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care Current $5,491 $5,491 $8,437 $8,437 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $6,800.00
SIT30622 Certificate Ill in Hospitality Current $2,381 $928 $3,663 $1,425 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,600.00
TLI30321 Certificate Ill in Supply Chain Operations Current $2,220 $2,220 $3,413 $3,413 $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
TLI31222 Certificate Ill in Driving Operations Current $2,098 - $3,225 - $500.00 $100.00 $500.00 $100.00 $0.00 $3,450.00
BSB30120 |Certificate Ill in Business Current $3,800.00
BSB30220 (Certificate Il in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current $3,800.00
BSB40120 |Certificate IV in Business Current $4,200.00
BSB40320 (Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business Current $4,200.00
BSB40520 (Certificate IV in Leadership and Management Current $4,200.00
BSB50120 |[Diploma of Business Current Do not attract Skills First Funding $4,400.00
ICT30519 (Certificate Il in Telecommunications Technology Current $6,600.00
SIT20322 Certificate Il in Hospitality Current $3,200.00
SIT30222 Certificate Il in Travel Current $3,600.00
SIT30821 Certificate Ill in Commercial Cookery Current $13,200.00
SIT40122 Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism Current $6,400.00
SIT40422 Certificate IV in Hospitality Current $5,400.00
Notes:

1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2025 and are subject to change.

2. Training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2025 Skills First Program for eligible applicants for courses indicated in the schedule. For more information on your eligibility and funding options, please refer to the website www.vic.gov.au/skills-first.

3. The Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).

4. Concession rates on tuition fees are available for courses up to and including Certificate IV level. To be elligible, the student must provide a current : a) Health Care Card issued by the Commonwealth; b) Pensioner Concession Card; or c) Veteran’s

Gold Card. A dependent spouse or dependent child of a cardholder is also entitled to the Fee Concession.

5. Fee waivers are offered to eligible students. This means that the student does not need to pay tuition fees. Eligible students include Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander students, Youth Access Initiative students, students from the Judy Lazarus Transition Centre and young people on
community-based orders.

6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of $250.00 per unit.

7. Please refer to the Fees and Refund policy on our website www.itfe.edu.au for a full list of additional fees and charges.
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